



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1218 of 1980

Gopi Nath

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dharam Pal Singh, Ram Surat Patel
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	S.C.

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by Sri Dharmendra Kumar, Advocate, holding brief of Sri Ram Surat Patel, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on **01.04.2026**.

March 17, 2026
Imtiyaz

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)